
 

 

Carpenters 

INTERIOR SYSTEMS FRAMING/DRYWALL 
 
ALN CONSTRUCTION, INC.     B.V.F. Construction Co   
104 Sandy Dr      78 Tomlinson Rd     
Newark, DE 19713     Huntington Valley, PA 19006    
(302) 292-1580      (215)947-2980      
Greg Peterson      Joshua Penglase      
g.peterson@alnconstruction.com    joshpenglase@bvfconstuciton.com 
   
Brandywine Contractors, Inc.    American Interiors Construction    
34 Industrial Blvd      3560 Winding Way    
Southgate Industrial Center    Newtown Square, PA 19703    
New Castle, DE 19720     (610) 356-6544     
(302) 325-2700      Dave Ruggieri     
Ken Coldiron, Jr.      dave@americanintierior.net 
kenc@bci-online.com  
 
Mason Building Group     Wyatt Incorporated    
35 Albe Dr      4545 Campbells Run Rd     
Newark, DE 19702     Pittsburgh, PA 15205     
(302) 292-0600      (410) 787-5800      
Chris Mason      Rob Lovmo     
cmason@masonbuilding.com    rlovmo@wyattinc.com 
  
Philadelphia D&M     Northeast Contractors 
500 Davis Dr      87 Blue Hen Dr 
Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462    Blue Hen Business Center 
(610) 941-9070      Newark, DE 19713 
Mike Jackson      (302) 286-6324 
mjackson@philadm.com     Donald Smith 
       don.smith@northeastcontractors.com 
Hagen Construction      
2207 State Rd      J & G Acoustical Company 
Bensalem, PA 19020     118 Sleepy Hollow Dr 
(215) 633-7540      Bunker Hill Business Park 
Pete Altomari      Middletown, DE 19709 
altomari@hagenconstruction.com    (302) 285-3630  
       Paul King 
Ceilings Inc      paul.king@jgbuildinggroup.com 
625 W Beech St 
Norristown, PA 19401      
(610)279-8989      
Tom Clerkin       
tclerkin@ceilingsinc.net      
 
 



 
Division 10 Doors & Hardware   Concrete Continued 
Door/Hardware Supplier 
 
Union Wholesale     Pro Construction, Inc. 
500 East Front St     (609) 846-3100 
Wilmington, DE 19805 
(302) 656-4462     Stone Concrete 
James McLaughlin    (609) 645-1333 
jimmcl@uwco.com 
      Weatherby Construction 
Concrete     (609) 487-8555   
 
Talley Brothers, Inc.    Scaffold Contractors 
P.O. Box 5505 
Newark, DE 19714    Brand Energy Services, LLC     
(302) 224-5376     740 Veterans Dr 
Scott Killen      Swedesboro, NJ 08085 
skillen@talleybrohters.com   (856) 467-2850 
      Brenda Andrews 
Mason Building Group, Inc    
35 Albe Dr     Safespan PA, LLC 
Newark, DE 19702    252 Fillmore Ave 
(302) 292-0600     Tonawanda, NY 14150 
Chris Mason     (716) 694-1100 
cmason@masonbuilding.com   Peter L. Oaks 
 
Healy Long & Jevin, Inc.    Safeway Services, Inc.    
200 Rodman Rd     10 Industrial Highway MS#4 E 
Wilmington, DE 19805    Lester, PA 19113 
(302) 654-8039     (610) 362-0302 
Shawn Healy     Rick Thompson 
shealy@healylongjevin.com 
      Superior Scaffold 
Corrado American, Inc.    520 E Luzerene St 
200 Marsh Rd     Philadelphia, PA 19124 
New Castle, DE 19720    (215) 423-0100 
(302) 655-6501     Amy Keller 
Toney Brown 
tbrown@corrado.com    Vertical Access Soulutions LLC 
      30 Macdonald Blvd 
Jim Bruno & Sons Concrete, Inc   Aston, PA 19014 
512 Heritage Ct     (610) 301-5243 
Galloway, NJ 08205    Ivar 
(609) 652-8766 
 
L.Ferlozzi Concrete Company 
3010 Sunset Ave. 
Atlantic City, NJ 08401 
(609) 823-2563 
 
 


